

**Before: Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 1st April, 2016.**

CALLED OUT FOR DISMISSAL :

3. S/459/2015) Mr. Vinay Parelkar, i/b. V.A. Associates,
with) Advocates for the Plaintiffs.
NMS/589/2016)
S/459/2015) **P.C.:** The Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiffs
) submits that service is awaited. In view thereof,
) adjourned to 23.06.2016.

Prothonotary and Senior Master