

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 10th August, 2016

FOR DIRECTION :

1 S/459/2015) Ms. Esha Trivedi i/b. V. A. Associates,
 with) Advocate for Plaintiffs.
 NMS/589/2016)
 S/459/2015) P.C. : Advocate for Plaintiffs submits that steps
) are taken to serve Defendants since
) summons are lodged with the Office of
) the Sheriff and service awaited. In view
) thereof, adjourned till 29.09.2016.

Date : 10.08.2016

Prothonotary & Senior Master.